INTEROP T IC .COM
SALE S @ INTEROP T IC .COM
P. 866 91 3 5252
F.  6 30 5 4 8 9873
10G SFP+
PRODUCT FAMILY
MERAKI-COMPATIBLE DATA SHEET:
The 10GBASE SFP+ modules allow a wide variety of 10 Gigabit

The 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ module supports a link length of up to 80 km on standard
duplex single-mode fiber (SMF, G.652).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Meraki compatible 10GBASE-SR SFP+
Transceiver for MMF
Meraki compatible 10GBASE-LR SFP+
Transceiver for SMFMA-SFP-10GB-LR-NV
Meraki compatible 10GBASE-ER SFP+
Transceiver for SMFMA-SFP-10GB-ER-NV
Meraki compatible 10GBASE-LRM SFP+
Transceiver for MMFMA-SFP-10GB-LRM-NV
Meraki compatible 10GBASE-ZR SFP+
Transceiver for SMFMA-SFP-10GB-ZR-NV
MA-SFP-10GB-SR-NV
PAR T NUMBER WAVELENGTH
(nm)